bathrooms




We've come a long way.

In 70 years of creating and styling
Australian bathrooms, our reputatic
has been built on the quality of w
do. Today, Caroma is one of the nc
most recognised and trusted na

Over that time, we've seen plent)
change. What hasn’t changed i
commitment to convey a disti
Australian style —unencumbe
tradition, inspired by to

of a quality that’s wo

Thanks to our dedi
nationwide n




Contents

The Urbane Collection

The Cube Collection
The Liano Collection
Toilet Suites

Basins

Baths

Mixers and Tapware
Showers

Technical Information




caroma inspire 6

The Urbane
Collection

Combining angular contours and captivating
sleek, organic looks, the Urbane Collection

is an expression of understated elegance

and contemporary style. Compatible with

a range of tastes, Urbane toilet suites,
basins and back-to-wall bath create a
captivating presence in any bathroom.

Urbane

Inset Basin

Urbane
Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Suite

Urbane
Back-to-Wall Bath

Titan Stainless Steel

Tapware and Accessories
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The Cube

Collection

The pared-back, industrial chic of the
Cube Collection is particularly suited

to pairing with textures such as concrete
and wood. Cube’s strong square angles,
slim walls and softened edges extend
across its bath, basins and toilet suites
to create a signature, inner-city look.

Cube Wall Faced
Invisi™ Series Il

Toilet Suite

Cube 500
Above Counter

Basin

Cube 1600
Freestanding Bath

Quatro Tapware

and Accessories

Bath shown with Dorf
Jovian Freestanding Bath

Mixer with Hand Shower




caroma inspire 10

The Liano
Collection

Timeless elegance defines the Liano design
language. Featuring toilet suites and basins
with sharper, architectural lines, paired
with distinctive, matte black tapware

and accessories. Liano showcases the very
latest in design and bathroom aesthetics.

Liano Wall Faced
Invisi™ Series Il

Toilet Suite

Liano Nexus 600
Wall Basin RHS

Liano Nexus
Tapware and Accessories

(also available in chrome)
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Toilet Suites
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Puro Urbane Wall Faced Suite 745100MM /7 02
Cube Invisi™ Series Il Wall Hung Toilet Suite 717100W  // 03
Vintage Connector Toilet Suite 986555W  // 04

Liano Wall Faced Invisi™ Series Il Toilet Suite 766100W /7 05

.
AT AT

Urbane Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Suite 743500W // 01

“Combining easy integration with
wor ok timbar oo ond s e . T combine it s, 1y concet tne a range of aesthetics and sophisticated
water efficient technologies”

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire toilet suites.
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Liano Nexus Semi Recessed Basin 665715W

“Bathroom basins with a timeless quality are growing in popularity, enabling a mix of old and new elements.
The result is a distinctive, eclectic style that surpasses trends for greater longevity.”

// 01

//03

// 04

// 05

/706

// 07

Liano Semi Recessed Basin 661215W

Cube 320 Inset Basin 683300W

Gem Inset Basin 895200W

Cubus Wall Basin 633615W

Orbis Inset Basin 633415W

Basa Inset Basin 633315W

basins
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Basins

Vintage Vanity Basin 653035W  // 09 Track Inset Basin 633515W /710

Urbane Wall Basin 867015W //08

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire basins.




‘able and endlessly
. Caroma Baths are
to deliver a sublime soak.
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Curl Island Bath CR7W  // 02

Blanc Freestanding Bath BL7W //03
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R “Baths have become a sensual,

Urbane Back-to-Wall Bath UR7WFW // 01

sculptural focal point”

“More sensual curves and softer, tactile forms in bath design combine with a new popularity for freestanding
baths. Natural wood flooring or neutral, concrete grey tones in paint or tiles create a subtle contrast.”

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire baths.
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Noir Freestanding Bath NO7BW  // 05 Cube Back-to-Wall Bath CUSWFW //06

Aura Freestanding Bath AUSW // 04




Blending elegant,
contemporary looks
with sophisticated
water efficient
technology, Caroma’s
mixers and tapware
are a pleasure to

use every day.

Mixers and
Tapware
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Mixers
and
Tapware

Pillar Basin Mixer 90601C5A

Track Basin Mixer 90201C5A

Quatro Basin Mixer 90700C6A

Quatro Solid Basin Mixer 90715C6A

Slim Basin Mixer 90330C5A

Cirrus Basin Mixer 99000SS6A

01

Liano Basin Mixer 96142C5A /701

“Less is more, as mixers become more refined and simplified in design. This is paired with finishes of
polished chrome, industrial satin stainless steel and distinctive matte black for a striking statement.”

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire mixers, tapware and accessories.
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Saracom Basin Mixer 98020C5A  // 09 Liano Nexus Basin Mixer 96193B6A //10

“‘Deceptively simple design
combines with distinctive finishes”

Titan Stainless Steel Basin Mixer 99000SS6A  // 08




35 mixers and tapware

Liano Basin Set 96147C5A  //11

Mixers
and
Tapware

Trident Lever Basin Set 96700C5A //12

“Classic symmetry and sculptural curves are design elements that never go out of style. Pure white,
in gloss or matte finish, remains the key base colour in bathrooms, with mid to dark greys increasing
in popularity, offsetting white fixtures, polished chrome and warm timbers perfectly.”
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Showers

Essence Rail Shower with Overhead 90310C3A
Titan Rail Shower with Round Handpiece 99023SS3A
Quatro Adjustable Shower 90712C3A

Liano Nexus Overhead Rain Shower with
Liano Nexus Shower Arm 91051B2A // 2464.04B

Track Shower System 90210C3A /701 Liano Rail Shower 91014C3A

“The aim to create a home retreat is a strong new direction, with the shower playing a key role. Larger showers with
design conscious water fixtures and more flexible, hand-held fittings have grown dramatically in popularity.”

“Designs that capture water’s
rejuvenating power”

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire showers.




;9110151C2‘A with Ceiling Mount Arm 2466.04

41

Vibe Rail Shower with Overhead 90300C3A

//08

showers
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Product Information

Product Page Code WELS Pan Rim Overall Width Pan Set Out Product Page Code WELS Overall Outlet Clearance
Height Height Projection Range Height Height (Base to aerator)
Toilet Suites Mixers and Tapware
Urbane Wall Faced 07,14 743500W 4 star rated 435 860 355 660 60-200 Liano Basin Mixer 30 96142C5A 5 star rated 144 110 40
Close Coupled 4.5/3L (140 rec) 6L/min
Toilet Suite
Pillar Basin Mixer 31 90601C5A 5 star rated 173 ne 94
Cube Wall Faced 09 711100W 4 star rated 395 N/A N/A 622 85-120 6L/min
Invisi™ Series |l 4.5/3L (90 rec)
Toilet Suite
Track Basin Mixer 31 90201C5A 5 star rated 164 12 105
6L/min
Liano Wall Faced 11,15 766100W 4 star rated 395 N/A N/A 570 60-120
Invisi™ Series || 4.5/3L (140 rec)
Toilet Suite Quatro Basin mixer 31 90700C6A 6 star rated 174 "3 85
4.5L/min
Puro Urbane 15 745100DB 395 1010 480 570 60-120
Wall Faced Suite (90 rec) Quatro Solid Basin Mixer 31 90715C6A 6 star rated 169 "3 85
4.5L/min
Cube Wall Hung 15 717100W 4 star rated N/A N/A 551
e Slim Basin Mixer 31 90330C5A 5 star rated 148 101 50
Invisi™ Series || 4.5/3L )
Toilet Suite oL/min
Vintage Connector 15 986555W 4 stor rated 395 935 397 630-740 140-250 Cirrus Basin Mixer o 78051C5A 5 star rated 168 107 101
Toilet Suite 4.5/30 (165 rec) oL/min
Titan Stainless Steel Basin Mixer 06, 32 99000SS6A 6 star rated 150 118 46
4.5L/min
Product Page Code Length Width Depth Capacity
Saracom Basin Mixer 33 98020C5A 5 star rated 183 14 94
6L/min
Baths
Liano Nexus Basin Mixer 1, 33 Q6193B6A 6 star rated 146 110 40
Urbane Back-to-Wall Bath 07,26 UR7WFW 1675 780 570 350L 4.5L/min
Cube 1600 Freestanding Bath 08 cuew 1600 768 560 3751 Liano Basin Set o4 F6147CoA 5 star rated 166 120 7
6L/min
Curl Island Bath 25 CR7W 1700 750 475 285L
Trident Lever Basin Set 35 96700C5A 5 star rated 175 14 90
6L/min
Blanc Freestanding Bath 25 BL7W 1700 850 680 260L
Aura Freestanding Bath 26 AUBW 1775 805 560 310L
Noir Freestanding Bath 27 NO7BW 1700 850 680 260L
Cube Back-to-Wall Bath 27 CUBWFW 1750 850 572 416L

10 years Caroma warranty for both domestic and commercial applications
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Product Information

Product

Basins

Urbane Inset Basin

Cube 500 Above Counter Basin

Liano Nexus 600 Wall Basin RHS

Liano Nexus Semi Recessed Basin

Liano Semi Recessed Basin

Cube 320 Inset Basin

Gem Inset Basin

Cubus Wall Basin

Orbis Inset Basin

Basa Inset Basin

Urbane Wall Basin

Vintage Vanity Basin

Track Inset Basin

Page

06

08

n

20

21

21

Code

867115W

683400W

665315W

665715W

661215W

683300W

895200W

633615W

633415W

633315W

867015W

653035W

633515W

Height

173

150

177

158

170

150

160

214

162

157

183

225

160

Width

503

500

600

450

420

320

530

550

440

520

500

540

515

Depth

400

320

450

390

470

320

330

400

440

385

400

430

378

Capacity

5.5L to overflow

12.5L

5.5L to overflow

5.5L to overflow

4.8L to overflow

7.5L

8L

13L to overflow

2.5L to overflow

5L to overflow

6L to overflow

4.5 to overflow

3L to overflow

Product Page Code
Showers

Track Shower System 38 90210C3A
Essence Rail Shower 39 90310C3A

with Overhead

Titan Rail Shower 39 99023SS3A
(Round Handpiece)

Quatro Adjustable Shower 39 90712C3A
Liano Nexus Overhead Rain 10, 39 91051B2A
Shower and Shower arm 2464.04B
Liano Rail Shower 39 91014C3A
Indus Overhead Rain Shower 40 91051C2A
with Ceiling Mount Arm 2466.04
Vibe Rail Shower 41 90300C3A

with Overhead

Follow us

For the full range of Caroma Inspire
products, visit www.caroma.com.au
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WELS

3 star rated
9L/min

3 star rated
9L/min

3 star rated
QL/min

3 star rated
9L/min

2 star rated
12L/min

3 star rated
9L/min

2 star rated
12L/min

3 star rated
9L/min

10 years Caroma warranty for both domestic and commercial applications
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For more information call 13 14 16 or visit caroma.com.au

GWA
Bathrooms & Kitchens

© Copyright 2014. Caroma Industries Ltd. ABN 35 000 189 499. All rights reserved. Material and design specifications subject to change without notice. Product colour reproduction is'as near
to actual product colour as production methods allow. Warning: Products in this brochure are the subject of registered designs and patents. ® is a registered trademark of Caroma Industries.
This brochure relates to Australian products only and some product, design or specifications may differ in other countries.



