



We've come a long way.

In 70 years of creating and styling Australian bathrooms, our reputation has been built on the quality of what we do. Today, Caroma is one of the nation's most recognised and trusted names.

Over that time, we've seen plenty of change. What hasn't changed is our commitment to convey a distinctly Australian style – unencumbered by tradition, inspired by tomorrow and of a quality that's world-class.

Thanks to our dedicated team, our nationwide network and you, our customers, Caroma will continue to create some of the world's most desirable and inspiring bathrooms.



Contents

The Urbane Collection	06 - 07
The Cube Collection	08 - 09
The Liano Collection	10 - 11
Toilet Suites	12 - 15
Basins	16 - 21
Baths	22 - 27
Mixers and Tapware	28 - 35
Showers	36 - 41
Technical Information	42 - 47



The Urbane Collection

6

Combining angular contours and captivating sleek, organic looks, the Urbane Collection is an expression of understated elegance and contemporary style. Compatible with a range of tastes, Urbane toilet suites, basins and back-to-wall bath create a captivating presence in any bathroom.

Urbane Inset Basin

_

_

Urbane Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Suite

Urbane Back-to-Wall Bath

Titan Stainless Steel Tapware and Accessories





The Cube Collection

The pared-back, industrial chic of the Cube Collection is particularly suited to pairing with textures such as concrete and wood. Cube's strong square angles, slim walls and softened edges extend across its bath, basins and toilet suites to create a signature, inner-city look.

Jovian Freestanding Bath Mixer with Hand Shower

The Liano Collection

Timeless elegance defines the Liano design language. Featuring toilet suites and basins with sharper, architectural lines, paired with distinctive, matte black tapware and accessories. Liano showcases the very latest in design and bathroom aesthetics.

Liano Wall Faced Invisi™ Series II Toilet Suite

Liano Nexus 600 Wall Basin RHS

Liano Nexus Tapware and Accessories (also available in chrome)





Toilet Suites

Meticulous design meets seamless functionality. Caroma toilet suites are at home in any bathroom.



Urbane Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Suite 743500W // (

"There's a return to a more relaxed feeling in the bathroom, with natural materials such as warm oak timber flooring and classic white marble. These combine with subtle, grey concrete tones to contrast with the sleek lines of contemporary bathroom elements such as toilet suites."

Visit caroma.com.au for the full range of Caroma Inspire toilet suites.





Puro Urbane Wall Faced Suite 745100MM // 02 Cube Invisi™ Series II Wall Hung Toilet Suite 717100W // 03 Vintage Connector Toilet Suite 986555W // 04 Liano Wall Faced Invisi™ Series II Toilet Suite 766100W // 05

"Combining easy integration with a range of aesthetics and sophisticated water efficient technologies"





Basins

From the softest curves to more angular architectural tatements, Caroma Basins cater for a range of bathroom styles.





coroma





Liano Nexus Semi Recessed Basin 665715W // 0

"Bathroom basins with a timeless quality are growing in popularity, enabling a mix of old and new elements. The result is a distinctive, eclectic style that surpasses trends for greater longevity."













// 02	Liano Semi Recessed Basin 661215W
// 03	Cube 320 Inset Basin 683300W
// 04	Gem Inset Basin 895200W
// 05	Cubus Wall Basin 633615W

- // 06 Orbis Inset Basin 633415W
- // 07 Basa Inset Basin 633315W



Urbane Wall Basin 867015W // 08



Stylish, durable and endlessly inviting. Caroma Baths are designed to deliver a sublime soak.

Baths





Urbane Back-to-Wall Bath UR7WFW // 01

"More sensual curves and softer, tactile forms in bath design combine with a new popularity for freestanding baths. Natural wood flooring or neutral, concrete grey tones in paint or tiles create a subtle contrast."



Curl Island Bath CR7W // 02

"Baths have become a sensual, sculptural focal point"

Blanc Freestanding Bath BL7W // 03



Aura Freestanding Bath AU8W // 04



Noir Freestanding Bath NO7BW // 05

Cube Back-to-Wall Bath CU8WFW // 06

Blending elegant, contemporary looks with sophisticated water efficient technology, Caroma's mixers and tapware are a pleasure to use every day.

inspire.

Mixers and Tapware

111



Liano Basin Mixer 96142C5A // 01

"Less is more, as mixers become more refined and simplified in design. This is paired with finishes of polished chrome, industrial satin stainless steel and distinctive matte black for a striking statement."





Pillar Basin Mixer 90601C5A // 02 Track Basin Mixer 90201C5A // 03 Quatro Basin Mixer 90700C6A // 04 atro Solid Basin Mixer 90715C6A // 05 Slim Basin Mixer 90330C5A // 06



















Saracom Basin Mixer 98020C5A // 09

Liano Nexus Basin Mixer 96193B6A //10

"Deceptively simple design combines with distinctive finishes"

Liano Basin Set 96147C5A //11





"Classic symmetry and sculptural curves are design elements that never go out of style. Pure white, in gloss or matte finish, remains the key base colour in bathrooms, with mid to dark greys increasing in popularity, offsetting white fixtures, polished chrome and warm timbers perfectly."

Trident Lever Basin Set 96700C5A // 12



Caroma showers and shower systems reflect the latest in resource conscious efficiency, attention to detail and retreat-style relaxation.



Track Shower System 90210C3A // 01

"The aim to create a home retreat is a strong new direction, with the shower playing a key role. Larger showers with design conscious water fixtures and more flexible, hand-held fittings have grown dramatically in popularity."



"Designs that capture water's rejuvenating power"









Product Information

Product	Page	Code	WELS	Pan Rim Height	Overall Height	Width	Pan Projection	Set Out Range
Toilet Suites								
Urbane Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Suite	07, 14	743500W	4 star rated 4.5/3L	435	860	355	660	60-200 (140 rec)
Cube Wall Faced Invisi™ Series II Toilet Suite	09	711100W	4 star rated 4.5/3L	395	N/A	N/A	622	85-120 (90 rec)
Liano Wall Faced Invisi™ Series II Toilet Suite	11, 15	766100W	4 star rated 4.5/3L	395	N/A	N/A	570	60-120 (140 rec)
Puro Urbane Wall Faced Suite	15	745100DB		395	1010	480	570	60-120 (90 rec)
Cube Wall Hung Invisi™ Series II Toilet Suite	15	717100W	4 star rated 4.5/3L		N/A	N/A	551	
Vintage Connector Toilet Suite	15	986555W	4 star rated 4.5/3L	395	935	397	630-740	140-250 (165 rec)

Product	Page	Code	Length	Width	Depth	Capacity
Baths						
Urbane Back-to-Wall Bath	07, 26	UR7WFW	1675	780	570	350L
Cube 1600 Freestanding Bath	08	CU6W	1600	768	560	375L
Curl Island Bath	25	CR7W	1700	750	475	285L
Blanc Freestanding Bath	25	BL7W	1700	850	680	260L
Aura Freestanding Bath	26	AU8W	1775	805	560	310L
Noir Freestanding Bath	27	NO7BW	1700	850	680	260L
Cube Back-to-Wall Bath	27	CU8WFW	1750	850	572	416L

Product	Page	Code
Mixers and Tapware		
Liano Basin Mixer	30	96142C5A
Pillar Basin Mixer	31	90601C5A
Track Basin Mixer	31	90201C5A
Quatro Basin mixer	31	90700C6A
Quatro Solid Basin Mixer	31	90715C6A
Slim Basin Mixer	31	90330C5A
Cirrus Basin Mixer	31	98051C5A
Titan Stainless Steel Basin Mixer	06, 32	99000SS6A
Saracom Basin Mixer	33	98020C5A
Liano Nexus Basin Mixer	11, 33	96193B6A
Liano Basin Set	34	96147C5A
Trident Lever Basin Set	35	96700C5A

WELS	Overall Height		Clearance (Base to aerator)
5 star rated 6L/min	144	110	40
5 star rated 6L/min	173	119	94
5 star rated 6L/min	164	112	105
6 star rated 4.5L/min	174	113	85
6 star rated 4.5L/min	169	113	85
5 star rated 6L/min	148	101	50
5 star rated 6L/min	168	107	101
6 star rated 4.5L/min	150	118	46
5 star rated 6L/min	183	114	94
6 star rated 4.5L/min	146	110	40
5 star rated 6L/min	166	120	95
5 star rated 6L/min	175	114	90

Product Information

Product	Page	Code	Height	Width	Depth	Capacity
Basins						
Urbane Inset Basin	06	867115W	173	503	400	5.5L to overflow
Cube 500 Above Counter Basin	08	683400W	150	500	320	12.5L
Liano Nexus 600 Wall Basin RHS	11	665315W	177	600	450	5.5L to overflow
Liano Nexus Semi Recessed Basin	18	665715W	158	450	390	5.5L to overflow
Liano Semi Recessed Basin	19	661215W	170	420	470	4.8L to overflow
Cube 320 Inset Basin	19	683300W	150	320	320	7.5L
Gem Inset Basin	19	895200W	160	530	330	8L
Cubus Wall Basin	19	633615W	214	550	400	13L to overflow
Orbis Inset Basin	19	633415W	162	440	440	2.5L to overflow
Basa Inset Basin	19	633315W	157	520	385	5L to overflow
Urbane Wall Basin	20	867015W	183	500	400	6L to overflow
Vintage Vanity Basin	21	653035W	225	540	430	4.5L to overflow
Track Inset Basin	21	633515W	160	515	378	3L to overflow

Product	Page	Code
Showers		
Track Shower System	38	90210C3A
Essence Rail Shower with Overhead	39	90310C3A
Titan Rail Shower (Round Handpiece)	39	99023SS3A
Quatro Adjustable Shower	39	90712C3A
Liano Nexus Overhead Rain Shower and Shower arm	10, 39	91051B2A 2464.04B
Liano Rail Shower	39	91014C3A
Indus Overhead Rain Shower with Ceiling Mount Arm	40	91051C2A 2466.04
Vibe Rail Shower with Overhead	41	90300C3A

Follow us

For the full range of Caroma Inspire products, visit www.caroma.com.au



WELS

3 star rated 9L/min		
3 star rated 9L/min		
3 star rated 9L/min		
3 star rated 9L/min		
2 star rated 12L/min		
3 star rated 9L/min		
2 star rated 12L/min		
3 star rated 9L/min		



For more information call 13 14 16 or visit caroma.com.au

© Copyright 2014. Caroma Industries Ltd. ABN 35 000 189 499. All rights reserved. Material and design specifications subject to change without notice. Product colour reproduction is as near to actual product colour as production methods allow. Warning: Products in this brochure are the subject of registered designs and patents. ® is a registered trademark of Caroma Industries. This brochure relates to Australian products only and some product, design or specifications may differ in other countries.



GWA Bathrooms & Kitchens